
FOR LAMBETH RESIDENTS 

Monday 12th August 2024 |10am-12pm* 

Gracefield Gardens Health Centre, SW16 2ST  

Tuesday 13th August 2024 : 10am-12pm* 

St Stephen’s Children’s Centre, SW8 1XZ 

Thursday 15th August 2024 | 10am-12pm* 

Benton’s Lane Children’s Centre, SE28 9UD 

Friday 16th August 2024 | 10am-12pm* 

Jubilee Children’s Centre | SW2 2JE 

Monday 19th August 2024 |10am-12pm* 

Gracefield Gardens Health Centre, SW16 2ST  

Tuesday 20th August 2024 : 10am-12pm* 

St Stephen’s Children’s Centre, SW8 1XZ 

Thursday 22nd August 2024 | 10am-12pm* 

Gracefield Gardens Health Centre, SW16 2ST  

Friday 23rd August 2024 | 10am-12pm* 

Liz Atkinson Children’s Centre, SW9 6PH 

Tuesday 27th August 2024 | 10am-12pm* 

Parent Education Room, Antenatal Clinic, 8th Flr, North Wing,  

St Thomas’ Hospital 

Thursday 29th August 2024 | 10am-12pm* 

Gracefield Gardens Health Centre, SW16 2ST  

Friday 30th August 2024 | 10am-12pm* 

Liz Atkinson Children’s Centre, SW9 6PH 

Lambeth & Southwark Summer Breastfeeding Support 
Monday 12th August—Friday 30th September 2024 

FOR SOUTHWARK RESIDENTS 

Monday 12th August 2024 |12pm-2pm* 

1st Place Children & Parents Centre, SE5 0RN  

Tuesday 13th August 2024 |10am-12pm* 

1st Place Children & Parents Centre, SE5 0RN  

Thursday 15th August 2024 |10am-12pm* 

Rotherhithe Children & Family Centre, SE16 9PF 

Friday 16th August 2024 |12pm-2pm* 

Rye Oak Children & Family Centre SE15 3PD 

Monday 19th August 2024 | 12pm-2pm* 

1st Place Children and Family Centre, SE5 0RN  

Tuesday 20th August 2024 |10am-12pm* 

1st Place Children & Parents Centre, SE5 0RN  

Thursday 22nd August 2024 |10am-12pm* 

Rotherhithe Children & Family Centre, SE16 9PF 

Friday 23rd August 2024 |12pm-2pm* 

Rye Oak Children & Family Centre SE15 3PD 

Monday 26th August 2024 |12pm-2pm* 

1st Place Children & Parents Centre, SE5 0RN  

Tuesday 27th August 2024 |10am-12pm* 

1st Place Children & Parents Centre, SE5 0RN  

Friday 30th August 2024 | 12pm-2pm* 

Rye Oak Children & Family, SE15 3PD 

*Please aim to 

arrive at least 30 

minutes before 

the end of the 

session to  

enable us to 

provide you with 

the time to  

support.  

  Please check our Facebook page for up to date information: facebook.com/LambethandSouthwarkBFGroups  

  Information padlet: Scan QR code or visit: padlet.com/janelove/breastfeeding-support-m24n66cjm1m4pqsn 

       In partnership with:  


